


When the imperfections 
created by the passage 
of time are synonymous 
with beauty.

Cuando la imperfección 
adquirida por el paso del 
tiempo es sinónimo de 
belleza.

ather than detract from decoration, the 
marks time leaves on materials give them 

a special strength that transforms into au-
thentic, timeless beauty. We are reinventing 
existing materials, making them talk to one 
another and have marks imprinted on them by 
experience. This fusion creates an experien-
tial result that awakens our senses.

Through this we give spaces a soul 
and offer sensory experiences to 
those that live there. Functional, 
sober, simple rooms in which the 
emphasis is on essentiality and serenity, sim-
plicity and practicality, with welcoming and 
pleasant lighting.

Rooms like the one shown in the picture are based on 
the maxim that less is more in tune with a minimalist phi-
losophy that often places the focus on the room’s skin. 
That makes it important to cover walls and floors with 
materials that allow the furniture to breathe and put the 
floors and walls in the limelight, making them the main 
feature of the decoration.

Imitation wood on the wall simulating panelling and 
large-format flooring in light tones is an ideal way of 
creating a clean, elegant setting that captures light and 
promotes concentration and wellbeing. These charac-
teristics make them suitable materials for any kind of 
room but especially for workspaces.

ejos de desvirtuar la decoración, las huellas del tiempo en los 
materiales le otorgan una fuerza especial que se transforma en 

belleza auténtica y atemporal. Reinventamos los materiales exis-
tentes haciendo que hablen entre ellos, que se impriman sus hue-
llas, que se traspasen la experiencias vividas. Esta fusión crea un 
resultado experimental que permite avivar los sentidos.

Con ello conseguimos que los espacios tengan alma y ofrezcan ex-
periencias sensoriales a quienes los habitan. Estancias funcionales, 
sobrias, sencillas, donde prima la esencialidad y la serenidad, la sen-
cillez y la practicidad, con iluminaciones acogedoras y agradables.

Ambientes como el de la imagen responden a la 
máxima de menos es más, propia de una filosofía 
minimalista, que a menudo se consigue centrando 
el protagonismo en la piel de la estancia. Por eso 
cobra importancia vestir paredes y suelos con unos 
materiales que permitan respirar a los muebles y ce-
dan todo el protagonismo al pavimento y al revesti-
miento, otorgándoles el gran peso de la decoración.

Imitación de maderas en la pared que simulan pa-
neles y pavimentos en tonos claros y formatos 
grandes, son ideales para crear un ambiente limpio, 
elegante, que atrape la luz y facilite la concentración 
y el bienestar. Estas características los convierten 
en materiales adecuados para cualquier tipo de es-
pacios pero sobretodo en los destinados al trabajo.
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POWDER Argent 90x90 cm/36”x36” RC [PR] + POWDER FORM Argent 45x90 cm/18”x36” RC [PR]



he main aim of urban and industrial style is en-
hanced with products from the Powder series: a 

combination of comfort and practicality with good 
taste and style. The visual attraction, focused on 
apparent nakedness, is achieved with the high-qua-
lity flooring from this series that can work perfectly 
as a way of connecting spaces, linking the lounge 
and kitchen, for example, in a totally fluid way.

Eclecticism underlined by flooring created by fu-
sing materials. This also creates settings that are 
open plan and warm at the same time, as shown in 
the picture, with personality boosted by the streng-
th of steel and wood in this design style.

T

l estilo urbano e industrial consigue afianzar su 
principal pretensión gracias a los productos de 

la serie Powder: la convivencia de la comodidad y 
practicidad con el buen gusto y el estilo. El atractivo 
visual, centrado en una aparente desnudez, se con-
sigue con los pavimentos de gran calidad de esta 
serie que pueden funcionar a la perfección como 
conectores de espacios, uniendo salón y cocina, por 
ejemplo, de una forma absolutamente fluida.

Un eclecticismo subrayado por suelos creados a 
partir de la fusión de los materiales, con los que, 
además, se consiguen ambientes diáfanos y cáli-
dos al mismo tiempo, como el de la imagen, con una 
personalidad potenciada por la fuerza que el hierro y 
la madera aportan a este estilo de diseño.

E
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“La arquitectura moderna no 
significa el uso de nu vos materiales, 
sino utilizar los materiales existentes 
en una forma más humana”.
Alvar Aalto

“Modern architecture does not 
mean the use of new materials, but 
to use existing materials in a more 
human way”.
Alvar Aalto
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POWDER Concrete 60x120 cm/24”x48” RC [PR] + POWDER WALL Decor 25x75 cm 10”x30”



F os pavimentos y revestimientos de la serie 
Powder son perfectos para diseñar estan-

cias con aires de loft neoyorquino, cuyos pun-
tos de atención son, a menudo, paredes de 
ladrillo visto y grandes ventanales que convier-
ten el paisaje en parte de la decoración.

Para aumentar y sellar la personalidad del es-
pacio y unificar la sensación de autenticidad se 
puede optar por la imitación de la madera que 
ofrece Powder, que combate además la frial-
dad del metal. Se trata de una combinación 
que triunfa en este tipo de estilos industriales 
y confiere una gran calidez a las estancias. Si 
optamos por pavimentos de formato grande 
conseguimos crear un único espacio auténti-
co, acogedor y, sobretodo, inspirador.

L

La decoración y el diseño son ahora 
aspectos clave de nuestra calidad de vida, 
por ello en todos los ambientes aunamos 
calidad y elegancia. Así conseguimos 
espacios sofi ticados y personalizados.

Decoration and design are now key aspects 
in our quality of life so in all settings we 
combine quality with elegance. We thus create 
sophisticated and personalised spaces.
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POWDER WOOD Ambre 22,5x90 cm/9”x36” [PR]

loors and walls created with the Powder 
series are perfectly designed rooms with 

the feel of a New York loft. Attention is often 
focused on exposed brick walls and large win-
dows that make the scenery outside part of 
the decoration.

One option to increase and stamp personality 
on the space and unify the feeling of authenti-
city is the wood offered by Powder, which also 
combats the coldness of metal. It is a winning 
combination in these kinds of industrial styles 
and gives rooms a great feeling of warmth. If 
you opt for large format flooring, you can also 
create a single, authentic, welcoming and, 
above all, inspiring space.
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POWDER WOOD Ambre 22,5x90 cm/9”x36” [PR]
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A quien no le gusta habitar, trabajar o transitar por es-
pacios jóvenes, frescos, modernos, urbanos, con un 

aire tradicional que lo conviertan en único? Con la elección 
correcta de pavimentos y revestimientos podemos trans-
formar espacios aburridos y anodinos, como lugares de 
trabajo, alguna estancia de la casa o espacios públicos, en 
un paradigma de la autenticidad y el buen gusto.

Con nuestra gama de materiales no sólo conseguimos la 
belleza de la simplicidad y la elegancia, sino que, además, 
estamos apostando por el propio espacio como fuente 
de inspiración. Grandes bigas de madera, techos altos y 
puertas acristaladas o grandes ventanas, consiguen el 
equilibrio perfecto, por ejemplo, con pavimentos blancos 
en gran formato que atrapan, reflejan y potencian la luz. 
Además se puede completar un estilo único con un bello 
revestimiento con figuras geométricas en relieve que apor-
ten un  toque moderno y tradicional al mismo tiempo.

¿
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ho does not like living, working or moving through 
young, fresh, modern, urban spaces with a traditio-

nal air that makes them unique? The correct choice for 
floors and walls can transform boring, anodyne rooms 
such as workspaces, a room in a home or public areas 
into a paradigm of authenticity and good taste.

With our range of materials, we not only achieve the 
beauty of simplicity and elegance but also aim to make 
the space itself a source of inspiration. Large wooden 
beams, high ceilings and glass doors or large windows 
provide a perfect equilibrium with large format white 
flooring that captures, reflects and enhances light, for 
instance. A unique style can also be rounded off with 
beautiful wall tiles with geometric shapes in relief to add 
a modern and traditional touch at the same time. 
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POWDER Snow 60x60 cm/24”x24” RC [PR] + POWDER NEST Concrete 40x120 cm/16”x48” RC
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Sunlight plays a starring 
role in any home and 
thanks to the range of 
light colours in the Powder 
series you can create a 
visual range that generates 
harmony and balance. 

En cualquier vivienda, la 
luz natural se convierte en 
protagonista y gracias a la 
gama de colores claros que 
nos brinda la serie Powder 
podemos conseguir una 
amplitud visual que genera 
armonía y equilibrio. 



T ara crear una luminosa y cálida estancia podemos 
apostar por dos grandes protagonistas: el suelo y la 

pared, con pavimentos o revestimientos idénticos a la 
madera, que centren la atención y simulen una continui-
dad con paredes de ladrillo visto o sin tratar, con zonas 
manchadas o descoloridas; o con elegantes y auténticos 
pavimentos hidráulicos que impriman personalidad y flu-
yan por todo el hogar. Todo ello nos habla del paso del 
tiempo, de las experiencias vividas, imprimiendo al am-
biente una gran autenticidad.

Con la calidez de ambas propuestas hace falta poco más 
para convertir, por ejemplo, una sala de estar y de lectura 
en un remanso de paz y de creatividad. Muebles senci-
llos, una pequeña chimenea y algún detalle más pueden 
armonizar a la perfección si elegimos uno de nuestros 
bellos pavimentos y revestimientos

P
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POWDER FORM Argent 45x90 cm/18”x36” RC [PR] + POWDER Argent 33,3x33,3 cm/13”x13” [PR] + POWDER LITE Decor Cold 33,3x33,3 cm/13”x13” [PR]

o create a bright and warm room you need to focus 
on two major factors: the floor and the wall with floor 

and wall tiles identical to wood, which draw attention 
and simulate continuity between exposed brick or un-
treated walls and stained or discoloured areas; or ele-
gant and authentic hydraulic flooring that imprints per-
sonality and flows throughout the home. All this speaks 
of the passage of time, experiences lived, lending great 
authenticity to the setting.

Little more than the warmth of these two propositions 
is necessary to convert a living and reading room into 
a haven of peace and creativity, for example. Simple 
furniture, a small fireplace and the odd other detail can 
fit perfectly together if you choose one of our beautiful 
floor and wall tiles.
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POWDER Tortora 40x120 cm/16”x48” RC + POWDER MARK Tortora 40x120 cm/16”x48” RC + POWDER Ambre 90x90 cm/36”x36” RC [PR]



owder series products are the perfect option for 
every room of a home, premises or building, indeed 

any space you want to transform. You can create spa-
cious, functional rooms, such as the kitchen shown in 
the picture, with good use of space creating a harmo-
nious setting, thanks above all to the continuity between 
the floor and walls using different formats and textures 
but the same colour range.

You could use wall panels that dress the room in fault-
less elegance and so create a great impact with the 
strength of its apparent simplicity. Neutral tones on 
walls, floors and furniture help imprint interesting colour 
notes through other details or create different focuses 
of attention that round off the room’s balance. 

P

os productos de la serie Powder son la opción perfec-
ta para cada estancia de la casa, del establecimiento, 

del edificio, en definitiva, de cualquier espacio que que-
ramos transformar. Podemos crear ambientes amplios y 
funcionales, como la cocina de la imagen, con un buen 
uso del espacio que facilite un ambiente armónico, gra-
cias sobre todo a la continuidad producida por el revesti-
miento y el pavimento, en diferentes formatos y texturas 
pero con la misma gama de colores.

Podemos optar por paneles en la pared que vistan la es-
tancia de una pulcra elegancia y conseguir así crear gran 
impacto con la fuerza de su aparente sencillez. Los tonos 
neutros de paredes, suelos y muebles, nos ayudaran a 
imprimir interesantes notas de color con otros detalles, o 
crear diferentes focos de atención que completen el equi-
librio de la estancia.

L

El uso estratégico de los pavimentos 
y revestimientos de la serie Powder 
en determinados espacios facilita la 
creación de las sombras y las luces que, 
a menudo, definen el e tado de ánimo
de las estancias.

The strategic use of wall and floor tiles f om the 
Powder series in particular spaces allows the 
creation of shadow and light that often defines
a room’s mood.
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Simplicity is synonymous with 
harmony and is often rooted in a 
wise combination of materials and 
styles. The key is knowing how 
to find wh t is truly essential and 
transfer it to the room.

La simplicidad es sinónimo de 
armonía, y a menudo esta radica en 
la sabia conjunción de materiales 
y de estilos. La clave es saber 
encontrar lo verdaderamente 
esencial y trasladarlo a la estancia.

POWDER Snow 25x75 cm/10”x30” + POWDER PLOT LINE Snow 25x75 cm/10”x30”

major feature in contemporary spaces is the 
essential beauty of industrial styles. If you opt 

for the uniform chromatic range offered by the 
Powder series you can create an effect of elegant 
continuity. Another interesting option is to create a 
contrast between plain, white paving and wall tiles 
that simulate worn, unfinished walls with irregular 
finishes.

The result is sure to be a highly attractive, welco-
ming, bright space. An example of the magnificent 
combination of cutting-edge design and tradition, 
the new and the old, the past and the present. 
Rooms in which quality and elegance go hand-in-
hand, becoming sophisticated areas in the home 
with indisputable prominence. 

A os espacios contemporáneos destacan por la 
belleza de lo esencial de los estilos industriales. 

Si nos decantamos por la uniformidad en la gama 
cromática que nos ofrece Powder conseguiremos 
crear un efecto de continuidad elegante. Otra op-
ción interesante puede ser crear contraste entre  
pavimentos blancos y lisos y revestimientos que si-
mulen paredes desgastadas y poco trabajadas, con 
acabados irregulares.

El resultado será, sin duda, un espacio con gran 
atractivo, acogedor y luminoso. Un ejemplo de la 
mágnifica conjunción creada entre vanguardia y tra-
dición, entre lo nuevo y lo viejo, entre el pasado y el 
presente. Estancias donde se darán la mano calidad 
y elegancia, convirtiendose en sofisticados rincones 
del hogar, con un protagonismo indiscutible. 

L
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POWDER Snow 25x75 cm/10”x30” + POWDER PLOT LINE Snow 25x75 cm/10”x30” + POWDER Plumb 75x75 cm/30”x30” RC [PR]

14 15
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POWDER Tortora 60x60 cm/24”x24” RC [PR] + POWDER CAST Neutral 25x40 cm/10”x16”



ne of the strengths of the Powder series is that 
it allows you to combine surfaces with an ex-

traordinary material impact. You could go for an 
attractive, interesting combination of floor and wall 
decoration in which one of them is enhanced by the 
other. The beauty and great personality of the wall 
contrasts with the apparent simplicity and cleanli-
ness of the floor.

Large format, white tiles are ideal for creating this 
effect. They allow the room as a whole to flow, fo-
cusing attention on the other leading feature we 
have chosen: the wall with panels that simulate the 
passage of time on the material. Modern lines and 
balanced spaces that transform every part of the 
room into a canvas with a message on it.

O

no de los puntos fuertes de la serie Powder es 
la capacidad que nos brinda para combinar 

superficies de un impacto material extraordinario. 
Podemos apostar por un atractivo e interesante jue-
go entre revestimiento y pavimento, en el que uno 
gane protagonismo gracias al otro. La belleza y gran 
personalidad del revestimiento en contraste con su 
sencillez y limpieza.

Para crear este efecto son ideales las piezas de gran 
formato y en color blanco que consiguen dejar fluir 
a la estancia en su conjunto focalizando la atención 
hacia el otro protagonista que hemos elegido: la 
pared, con paneles que simulen el paso del tiempo 
en el material. Líneas modernas y espacios equili-
brados que transforman en un lienzo con mensajes 
cada rincón de la estancia.

U
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colours
and textures

colores
y texturas

W

on el lema creation flow, la serie 
Powder interpreta la evolución 

de la partícula del polvo hasta con-
vertirse en materia.

Un trabajo de diseño que basa su 
esencia en la capacidad de transfor-
mación de los espacios, gracias a la 
fluidez y a la reinvención.

C
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ith the motto creation flow, the 
Powder series interprets the 

evolution of particles, dust, until 
they turn into material.

The design work is essentially based 
on the capacity to transform spaces 
through fluidity and reinvention.
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COLOURS: / COLORES:

POWDER
90x90 cm/36"x36"
RC [PR] M825

POWDER
60x120 cm/24”x48”
RC [PR] M848

POWDER
60x60 cm/24”x24”
[PR] M564

POWDER
30x60 cm/11.8”x24”
[PR] M428

POWDER SNOW

POWDER ARGENT

POWDER TORTORA

POWDER CONCRETE

POWDER AMBRE

POWDER PLUMB

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: / INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL:

This product has different designs in the same 
box, in a random pattern.
Este producto posee varios diseños diferentes 
que se sirven en la misma caja de forma aleatoria.

Aesthetic classification: .2 SLIGHT VARIATION
Clasificación estética: .2 PEQUEÑA VARIACIÓN

Powder

SIZES: / FORMATOS:

GLAZED PORCELAIN + RELIEF + MATT
PORCELÁNICO + RELIEVE + MATE
90x90 cm/36”x36” + 75x75 cm/30”x30” + 60x120 cm/24”x48” + 60x60 cm/24”x24” + 30x60cm/11,8”x24”

POWDER
75x75 cm/30”x30”
RC [PR] M683
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POWDER DECOR
60x60 cm/24”x24”
[PR] M564

POWDER DECOR WARM

POWDER DECOR COLD

90x90 cm/36"x36" [PR] P1014
75x75 cm/30"x30" [PR] P821
60x120 cm/24"x48" [PR] P1513
60x60 cm/24"x24" [PR] P749
30x60 cm/11.8"x24" [PR] P749

GRADONE STRAIGHT:
PELDAÑO GRADONE:

14 14 21 9

90x7 cm 75x8 cm 60x8 cm 120x9,8* cm

90x7 cm/36”x2.7” [PR] P197
75x8 cm/30”x3” [PR] P156
60x8 cm/24”x3” LX [PR] P097
120x9.8* cm/48”x4” [PR] P270

SKIRTING: / RODAPIÉ:
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Technical characteristics Physical characteristics

Water absorption
Absorción de Agua

E ≤ 0.5 UNE EN ISO 10545-3

Breaking strenght (S)
Fuerza de rotura (S)

> 1300N UNE EN ISO 10545-4

Flexural tensile strenght (N/mm2)
Resistencia a la flexión (N/mm2

≥35 N/mm2 UNE EN ISO 10545-4

Lineal thermal expansion between 20º to 100ºC
Dilatación térmica lineal de 20º a 100ºC

Fabrication process
Proceso de fabricación

Thermic shock resistance
Resistencia al choque térmico

Absorption group (ISO 13006)
Grupo de absorción (ISO 13006)

Crazing resistance
Resistencia al cuarteo

Finished
Acabado superficia

Durability; Freeze - thaw cycle
Resistencia a la helada

Aesthetic classification and shade ariations
Clasificación estética y des onificació

Facial dimension range and surface quality
Tolerancias dimensionales y aspecto superficia

Work size (mm)
Formato de fabricación (mm)

Dry pressed ceramic tile
Baldosa cerámica prensada en seco

Complies with the standard
Cumple la norma UNE EN ISO 10545-9

BIa

Complies with the standard
Cumple la norma UNE EN ISO 10545-11

Matt / Mate

Complies with the standard
Cumple la norma UNE EN ISO 10545-12

V.2

Complies with the standard
Cumple la norma UNE EN ISO 10545-2

900x900x11 / 750x750x10,2 / 600x1200x10,5
600x600x10 / 300x600x9,6

Complies with the standard
Cumple la norma UNE EN ISO 10545-8

Características técnicas Propiedades físicas
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Antes de la colocación es conveniente revisar el tono, calibre 
y calidad. No se aceptarán reclamaciones después de la co-
locación del material. La protección del producto durante su 
colocación y una adecuada limpieza posterior al rejuntado y 
las obras, hacen parte de un correcto proceso de instalación. 
Para más información sobre la colocación y el rejuntado del 
mismo ir a la página web de Argenta Cerámica S.L.:
www.argentaceramica.com

El listado de packing de esta pieza está indicado en la página 
web de Argenta Cerámica S.L.:
www.argentaceramica.com/descargas.
El peso indicado es aproximado, puede variar hasta un 5% de-
pendiendo del modelo, y en el caso de que sea un producto 
con relieve la variación podría ser mayor.

Este documento es puramente información comercial, no se 
podrá utilizar como argumento judicial ni administrativo sin la 
autorización expresa de Argenta Cerámica S.L. El color y aca-
bado de la imagen de la presente ficha técnica es orientativa y 
puede diferir del acabado de la pieza real

Before fixing tiles, please check the shade, calibre and choi-
ce. Claims regarding these items cannot be accepted once 
the materials has been fixed. Protecting the product during 
placement and appropriate cleaning after grouting and other 
work are part of a correct fitting process. For more informa-
tion, see: www.argentaceramica.com

For more information, visit to:
www.argentaceramica.com/downloads.
The stated weight is approximate, it may vary up to 5% depen-
ding on the model, the variation may be greater for products 
with relief.

Document with commercial information and cannot be used 
either judicially or administratively without the express per-
mission of Argenta Ceramica S.L. The color of the tile of this 
technical data is for guidance only and may differ from the 
actual tile color.

Chemical properties

Resistance to chemicals and pool treatment products
Resistencia a productos de químicos y sales de piscinas

90x90 cm + 75x75 cm + 60x120 cm + 60x60 cm + 30x60 cm 
36”x36” + 30”x30” + 24”x48” + 24”x24” + 11,8”x24”

Complies with the standard
Cumple la norma UNE EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to High concentration acids and bases
Resistencia a los ácidos y álcalis de alta concentración

Snow / Tortora / Ambre / Argent / Concrete / Plumb

Minimum GHB
Mínimo GHB UNE EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to Low concentration acids and bases
Resistencia a los ácidos y álcalis de baja concentración

Minimum GLB
Mínimo GLB UNE EN ISO 10545-13

Resistance to staining
Resistencia a las manchas

Complies with the standard
Cumple la norma UNE EN ISO 10545-14

004CPR-PR/11-4-2013

Propiedades químicas
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Glazed porcelain colour body / Porcelánico masa coloreada



POWDER LITE
33,3x33,3 cm/13"x13"
[PR] M312

POWDER LITE DECOR
33,3x33,3 cm/13"x13"
[PR] M312

LOCK LITE (*C.III)
33,3x33,3 cm/13"x13"
[PR] M312

25

33,3x8 cm

33,3x8 cm/13”x3” LX [PR] P031

SKIRTING: / RODAPIÉ:

COLOURS AND SHADE VARIATIONS: / VARIEDAD GRÁFICA Y COLORES:

POWDER LITE PLUMBPOWDER LITE SNOW POWDER LITE ARGENT
LOCK-LITE ARGENT

POWDER LITE TORTORA
LOCK-LITE TORTORA

Aesthetic classification: .3 MODERATE VARIATION
Clasificación estética: .3 VARIACIÓN MODERADA

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: / INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL:

CLASS 1 UNE ENV 12633.2003 ANTI-SLIP

LOCK LITE: CLASS 3 UNE ENV 12633.2003 ANTI-SLIP
Available only Argent and Tortora colours. / Disponible solamente en los colores Argent y Tortora.

This product has different designs in the same box, in a random pattern.
Este producto posee varios diseños diferentes que se sirven en la misma caja de forma aleatoria.

SIZES: / FORMATOS:

Powder Lite /Lock Lite
GLAZED PORCELAIN + RELIEF + MATT
PORCELÁNICO + RELIEVE + MATE
33,3x33,3 cm/13”x13”

POWDER LITE DECOR WARM

POWDER LITE DECOR COLD

24 25
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POWDER LITE DECOR COLD 33,3x33,3 cm/13”x13” [PR]



POWDER WOOD
22,5x90 cm/9"x36"
[PR] M539

POWDER WOOD DECOR
22,5x90 cm/9"x36"
[PR] M539

POWDER WOOD SNOW

POWDER WOOD TORTORA

POWDER WOOD AMBRE

POWDER WOOD DECOR COLD

POWDER WOOD CONCRETE

POWDER WOOD PLUMB

POWDER WOOD DECOR WARM

POWDER WOOD ARGENT

COLOURS: / COLORES:

SIZES: / FORMATOS:

Protecting the product during placement and appropiate cleaning after grouting and other work are part of a 
correct fitting p ocess.
For more information, see: www.argentaceramica.com
La protección del producto durante su colocación y una adecuada limpieza posterior al rejuntado y las obras, hacen 
parte de un correcto proceso de instalación.
Para más información sobre la colocación y el rejuntado del mismo ir a la página web: www.argentaceramica.com

In case of laying the wood tiles straight, do not exceed ¼ of the total lenght of the tile.
En el caso de colocación trabada no superar ¼ de la longitud total de la pieza.

Aesthetic classification: .3 MODERATE VARIATION
Clasificación estética: .3 VARIACIÓN MODERADA

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: / INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL:
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45x8 cm

45x8 cm/18”x3” LX [PR] P037

SKIRTING: / RODAPIÉ:

Powder Wood
GLAZED PORCELAIN + RELIEF + MATT
PORCELÁNICO + RELIEVE + MATE
22,5x90 cm/9”x36”

26 27



POWDER FORM SNOW POWDER FORM PLUMB

POWDER FORM ARGENT

COLOURS: / COLORES:

SIZES: / FORMATOS:

Aesthetic classification: .3 MODERATE VARIATION
Clasificación estética: .3 VARIACIÓN MODERADA

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: / INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL:

Powder Form
GLAZED PORCELAIN + RECTIFIED + RELIEF + MATT
PORCELÁNICO + RECTIFICADO + RELIEVE + MATE
45x90 cm/18”x36”

POWDER FORM
45x90 cm/18"x36"
RC [PR] M683

Protecting the product during placement and appropiate cleaning after grouting and other work are part of a 
correct fitting p ocess.
For more information, see: www.argentaceramica.com
La protección del producto durante su colocación y una adecuada limpieza posterior al rejuntado y las obras, hacen 
parte de un correcto proceso de instalación.
Para más información sobre la colocación y el rejuntado del mismo ir a la página web: www.argentaceramica.com
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POWDER
40x120 cm/16"x48"
RC M654

POWDER SNOW MARK SNOW

POWDER TORTORA MARK TORTORA

POWDER CONCRETE MARK CONCRETE

COLOURS: / COLORES:

SIZES: / FORMATOS:

Powder Wall
WALL TILE + WHITE BODY + RECTIFIED + MATT + RELIEF
AZULEJO + PASTA BLANCA + RECTIFICADO + MATE + RELIEVE
40x120 cm/16”x48”

MARK
40x120 cm/16"x48"
RC M723

NEST
40x120 cm/16"x48"
RC M723
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NEST SNOW

NEST TORTORA

NEST CONCRETE
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POWDER
25x75 cm/10"x30"
RC M368

POWDER SNOW PLOT LINE SNOW

POWDER TORTORA PLOT LINE TORTORA

POWDER CONCRETE PLOT LINE CONCRETE

COLOURS: / COLORES:

SIZES: / FORMATOS:

Powder Wall
WALL TILE + WHITE BODY + MATT + RELIEF
AZULEJO + PASTA BLANCA + MATE + RELIEVE
25x75 cm/10”x30”

POWDER DECOR COLD POWDER DECOR WARM

PLOT LINE
25x75 cm/10"x30"
RC M428

POWDER DECOR
25x75 cm/10"x30"
RC M428

30 31



POWDER
25x40 cm/10"x16"
M193

POWDER CAST
25x40 cm/10”x16”
M277

POWDER DECOR (PREI)
25x40 cm/10”x16”
M241

COLOURS: / COLORES:

SIZES: / FORMATOS:

POWDER SNOW

POWDER  ARGENT

POWDER TORTORA

This product has different designs in the same box, in a random pattern.
Este producto posee varios diseños diferentes que se sirven en la misma caja de 
forma aleatoria.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: / INFORMACIÓN ADICIONAL:

POWDER CAST NEUTRAL

POWDER DECOR COLD (PREI)

POWDER DECOR WARM (PREI)

Powder Lite
WALL TILE + RED BODY + RELIEF + MATT
AZULEJO + PASTA ROJA + RELIEVE + MATE
25x40 cm/10”x16”
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